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Price
162.15 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.84% (6.00)

US0200021014
ALL

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

42,624 EUR
S&P 500

161.50 EUR (40)
162.75 EUR (40)
156.25 EUR
163.30 EUR
156.25 EUR
156.15 EUR
158.4605 EUR
643

101,890.10

12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0200021014&ID_NOTATION=132144293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0200021014&ID_NOTATION=132144293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1939458921b7b15be1c4cc1e0e48babadbf29f6673019b36fcb95b4050a4ee1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7a5225f69ab2bb8e&time=1721433122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2463cfd286ec67e13da5712ad825886c85108b089957610b8c6f02ec89463a5d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35b30d8c8fec3db67&time=1721433122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=802d5d5cb3c2645bfc8f6a7cc881c0ec7c2f24d7eeadf76bbeaad58dd2e1d529&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b1941ec44e161bf4&time=1721433122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94aa174a5e2c4f7678ff6b75529ca57563fa115ac94bb0accbf5d1b070adc1a4&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aba10459bbbf527c2&time=1721433122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09f4f8ae352547eae267d40d049dd86b322d9237bf2e159aa8efd96bbfa79937&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e101f5b0afe624f3e&time=1721433122&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/18 22:26:31

Price
162.15 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

3.84% (6.00)

ISIN US0200021014
Symbol ALL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 42,624 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 161.50 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 162.75 EUR (40)
Open 156.25 EUR
High 163.30 EUR
Low 156.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 156.15 EUR
VWAP 158.4605 EUR
Volume (pcs) 643
Trading volume 101,890.10
Number of trades 12
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.82% +76.54% +47.12%
Perf (abs.) +22.30 +70.80  +52.30
Beta -0.17 0.20 0.56
Volatility 19.78 24.26 26.75

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2023/10/
24

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

15:32

22:00

Price

117.00 EUR

163.30 EUR

162.15 EUR

158.60 EUR

176.69 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.10
0.00

449.46

155.34 EUR (195)

150.17 EUR (93)

152.84 EUR (91)

133.97 EUR (92)

165.50 EUR (2024/04/23)
127.00 EUR (2024/01/02)
165.50 EUR (2024/04/23)
93.00 EUR (2023/07/19)

Number of
trades

2
12

41,978
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132144293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24144547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252910
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ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:00

16:31

08:00

08:00

08:15

19:30

20:21

156.10 EUR

177.95 USD

155.30 EUR

155.30 EUR

155.30 EUR

162.20 EUR

162.35 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5716512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526883

ALLSTATE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

@) Alistate.

You're in good hands.

Contact Details
THE ALLSTATE CORP.

3100 Sanders Road - 60062 Northbrook
Telefon: +1-847-402-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea
Redmond
Donald Brown
Gregg Sherrill
Jacques Perold
Judith Sprieser
Kermit
Crawford
Margaret Keane
Maria Morris
Monica Turner
Perry Traquina
Richard Hume
Siddharth

Mehta
Thomas J.

Wilson

Don Civgin
Elizabeth Brady
Eric Brandt
Glenn Shapiro
Guy Hill

Jess Merten
John Dugenske
Julie Parsons
Mario Rizzo

Mark Prindiville

Rhonda S.
Ferguson

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Steven P. Member of Executive
Sorenson Committee
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ERSTE

Group
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